900745974 01/25/2023

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM782371

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900717698

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NESTLE WATERS		02/27/2020	Société par actions simplifiée:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NESTLE WATERS	
Street Address:	34-40 rue Guynemer	
City:	Issy-les-Moulineaux	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	92130	
Entity Type:	Société par actions simplifiée: FRANCE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5386926	
Registration Number:	4857602	CONTREX
Registration Number:	5638676	P
Registration Number:	4903760	PERRIER
Registration Number:	2977666	PERRIER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7037392815

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: recordals.ipan@clarivate.com

Correspondent Name: CPA GLOBAL LIMITED
Address Line 1: LIBERATION HOUSE
Address Line 2: CASTLE STREET

Address Line 4: ST HELIER, JERSEY JE1 1BL

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Helen Birrell
SIGNATURE:	/IPR/MS/Nestle Waters - Perrier CA 5TM/
DATE SIGNED:	01/25/2023

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 007926 FRAME: 0873 source=Nestle Waters - Declaration of Change of Address#page1.tif source=Nestle Waters - Declaration of Change of Address#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007926 FRAME: 0874

DECLARATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

We, Nestlé Waters of France

Do hereby declare that our addresses have changed:

From: 20 Rue Rouget de Lisle 92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux

To: 12 Boulevard Garibaldi 92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux

On: 24/07/2007

And from: 12 Boulevard Garibaldi, 92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux

To: 34-40 Rue Guynemer, 92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux

On: 27/02/2020

Signature:

Typed name: Sanja Petrovic

Position: Special Proxy Holder

Place and Date: Belgrade, Serbia 13th January 2023

TRADEMARK REEL: 007926 FRAME: 0875 ARY PUBLIC can Nedin AEÒGNAD Simaitijiki trg 6a

UOP-I:56-2023

page I (one)

Admicertified that Sanja Petrović, born on February 08, 1981 in Rotenburg Ad Fulda, Republic of Germany, from Belgrade, Stari Grad, Drinčićeva 028/3/8 Str., under the power of attorney for Nestle Waters, with registered office at 34-40 Rue Guynemer 92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux in the presence of notary, who is also sworn court interpreter for English language signed this document.-----Identity of the abovementioned has been established by inspection of Identity card Nr. 005075774 issued by Republic of Serbia and the power of attorney notarized by the Notary Public in France, Charles-Edouard Peschard,----Document of the party is printed and composed of 1 (one) page, is notarized in 5 (five) copies for the party, and 1 (one) notarized copy is kept in Archive of the Notary Public,----Notary Public certify signature of the Party and is not liable for the content of the document. Fee for the notarization of 5 (five) copies has been collected in the total amount of 7.020,00 RSD included VAT of 20%, of the basis Article 21 tariff number 8 and 11 of Notary Public Tariff.----

NOTARY PUBLIC

Zoran Nedin Sumadijski trg 6a Belgrade Cukarica

No. UOP-I:56-2023

In Belgrade on January 13, 2023 at 09:47 h

Certified in 5 (five) copies.

TRADEMARK REEL: 007926 FRAME: 0876

RECORDED: 01/25/2023